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R6.4.1 |ABFRIE TR (B TU) MHE 1,527 1,527
R6.4.15 |HFn6EE EYH5y 480,000 478,473
R6.9.30 |HBRETFIERE B 6,776| 471,697
R6.9.30 [MBREF 7 1ERE M 11,291 460,406
R6.9.30 |HIBGERET 7B R 10,726f 449,680
R6.10.15 | FN6LEEE FHH5r 480,000 929,680
R6.10.17 |FEITOHEE A% 99,000( 830,680
R6.12.12 |=1E2—1X(2024/04-2024/10) 3,008| 827,672
R7.3.31 |HBRETF T 1ERE R 9,870 817,802
R7.3.31 [HBETZRRE M 19,980 797,822
R7.3.31 | EHAR (T AV E e L E RO IER) 2,800f 795,022
R7.3.31 |FEfEL (Renaissance_vol.18) 1,320} 793,702
R7.3.31 |EE% (7 m— YR DR EIHEH) 3,078| 790,624
R7.3.31 |BER(FIOINEFETES HENEXRBDN) 990| 789,634
R7.3.31 ESE?ESZZ_OZ;O‘B/ A= bR R 3,630| 786,004
R7.3.31 E;EB?E%Z‘;;Z;&;/ AR RIS 15,400| 770,604
R7.3.31 |T#EEKT — 7 —LR—1 R 25,080 745,524




R7.3.31 |[ARY AL~ ERERE (2025/01-) 2,695 742,829
R7.3.91 Eg?’i%ﬁg@%‘rﬁﬁwﬂ-%ﬂﬁf'aﬁﬁ#:‘%%il@lr 7960 735,569
R7.3.31 |BHER(FELLBROIDDTVIF L HA) 1,673 733,896
R7.3.31 [T BB 1) 1,760 732,136
R7.3.31 |BEA G IATSH?) 1,133 731,003
R7.3.31 |E#EN(ROLEEER) 1,200 729,803
R7.3.31 PRERZZFIFAHE 76,032| 653,771
R7.3.31 %ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁfe% BER T, PR, —BE10/9- 122,380 531,301
R7.3.31 ggf;ﬁﬁ%f’ PRARTHT, ALHEE, AL 150,086| 381,305
R7.3.31 |HMASIRE RAEH, #HFT18/9-8/10 55,380{ 325,925
R7.3.31 |WFHERZMNE M (BREHELSS) 5,000 320,925
R7.3.31 |[WHERZINEM (R EIHILAS) 5,000 315,925
R7.3.31 |WHESSINE R (BOREETESS) 5,000 310,925
R7.3.31 |WHELBWE A BRERTESS 10,000f 300,925
R7.3.31 |BHESSME R (B ERMES S 2,000 298,925
R7.3.31 \WHESZIEF (B ERPES = 5,000] 293,925
R7.3.31 |WHESZINE A (BOREETESS) 5,000 288,925
R7.3.31 |WHESSINRH (BERERRBESS) 5,000 283,925
R7.3.31 |WHESBMER (BERERTEES 5,000[ 278,925
R7.3.31 |BHESZME M SR ERBESS 5,000 273,925
R7.3.31 |(WHESZME A EREAKBEE S 5,000 268,925




R7.3.31 |AMESSME M (BHRARIMESS 5,000 263,925
R7.3.31 (WHESBNER BEREEBESS 15,0000 248,925
R7.3.31 [WFESSMER (BrREEREGS) 5,000 243,925
R7.3.31 |WHESZME A BHREEBESS) 5,000 238,925
R7.3.31 [WHESZINE R (BRERMESS 5,000 233,925
R7.3.31 (WHESZMEMR (BERELMESS) 7,000 226,925
R7.3.31 |HHESSNEA (BRARTESS 5,000f 221,925
R7.3.31 (WHESZMRA BREKTEES 2,000 219,925
R7.3.31 |A¥x¥—BAEH 10,860] 209,065
R7.3.31 |PulziF—27Y)—EARA 13,800 195,265
R7.3.31 {EFER—F—WARH 60,352| 134,913
R7.3.31 |=E"—f(2024/11-2025/03) 2,121 132,792
R7.3.31 |#§#EaGEE R 27,129| 105,663
R7.3.31 |Av&—ky M 48,100 57,563

At 960,000] 902,437 57,563




